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70327402

Okpyr

KBaptupa

BbiCOTa MOTOJIKOB

Xunnasa nnowanb

Mnowanb KyXHn

Obwas nnowagb

STax

DeTanu obbvekTa

Twvn coenku

Pa3zpen

Twun caHy3na

Bua n3 okHa

PeMoHT

KBapTupa B HOBOCTPOWKE

M6, MpuMopCKMn painoH

2.7 ™M

12.6 M°

6.6 M°

28.6 M

9/25

MNponam

KBapTupsl

COBMeELLEeHHbIN

Ha yauuy
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https://spb.move.ru/objects/9288649074
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https://spb.move.ru/sankt-peterburg/
https://spb.move.ru/sankt-peterburg/rayon_primorskiy/
https://spb.move.ru/kvartiry/
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2 kBapTan 2027 r.

MNponaetca kBapTupa-ctyana 103 8 KK OKJIA
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